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lll Trail Vista Alegre - Sierra Gorda

Clasificacion general

POS
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NOMBRE

MANUEL FUNES PEREZ

DAVID GARCIA GOMEZ

DAVID LOPEZ

ANGEL HERNADEZ

RUBEN LOSANTOS ORDONEZ
SERGIO MORANTE SANCHEZ
LORENZO ALBALADEJO DAVO
PEDRO MANUEL ALCARAZ LOF
JAVIER MARTINEZ HURTADO
CARLOS ALMAU LOPEZ
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ MART
ALBERTO VERDU FENOL
ANTONIO SANCHEZ

JOSE GIJON ROMAN

ADRIAN PALACIOS ARCE
RAUL MANZANEQUE AREVALO
Antonio Quiles Mateo
FRANCISCO JAVIER CADENAS
RUBEN CARRILLO TORNEL
RUBEN RUIZ

DAVID GUTIERREZ SORIANO
MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ SOR
GONZALO GUTIERREZ SUANZE
Emma Martinez Ruiz

RAFAEL VILA ROSA

JOSE MANUEL BLANCO MANZA
NIEVES MARTINEZ OLMO
MIGUEL IBANEZ GARCIA
ALFONSO MUNOZ OLMOS
ANGEL DEL AMOR FERNANDEZ
FRANCISCO SANCHEZ ROCAM
JUAN FRANCISCO NICOLAS MC
FRANCISCO GONZALEZ BERML
ELIOT GOMEZ LOPEZ

JAVIER BARCELO MURCIA
DAVID HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
MIGUEL FRANCISCO JIMENEZ ¢
MARIO TABOADA CANO

LOLA GOMEZ BARNES

PEDRO ANTONIO MORALES PII
PEDRO ANGEL AMOROS MOLIM
LUIS LAURERO SANCHEZ
MARIO LAPLAZA GARCIA
GABRIEL PINERO SANCHEZ
VERONICA SOLER VAZQUEZ
MARI CARMEN TORRALBA SOL
AURELIO PAREDES MARIN
Alfonso Gutierrez

BEGONA GIJON BERNAL
IGNACIO MARTIN ALONSO
CONCHI BALLESTA NAVARRO
ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ DIAZ
LOLA GARCIA DE PAREDES
Federico Fuentes Miralles

DORSAL

429
433
458
446
460
476
402
405
468
406
489
519
493
439
483
461
523
415
418
490
444
506
445
673
521
414
470
449
479
424
505
482
442
441
413
448
450
514
440
475
407
456
454
488
513
517
484
524
438
464
411
495
432
428

8K

Fecha: 13/01/2019

CcLuUB

CLUB TRIATLON CARTAGENA
MUDOS TRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO MANDARACHE
ACR REPSOL

C.D. RUNTRITON

CD RUNTRITON

ROLLER MASTERS

CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
CINCO COLINAS

C.A. MANDARACHE
MANDARACHE CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. MANDARACHE CARTAGENA
VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL

LPM

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHECO
TRACK & FIELD SPORT TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE

CHOTACABRAS//T.R. ALGAR
MUDOS TRAIL

INDEPENDIENTE

ELIOT
ALMA
MUDOS TRAIL

CORRED INSENSATOS

RUNTRITON

NO

RUNTRITON

INDEPENDIENTE

ALUMBRES SPORT

ALUMBRES SPORT

CA MANDARACHE

C. D. TRIRUNNER POZO ESTRECHO
MANDARACHE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO TORRE-PACHECO

POS. CATEGORIA T.OFICIAL

1 UNICA M 00:34:38
2 UNICA M 00:35:03
3 UNICA M 00:35:43
4 UNICA M 00:37:12
5 UNICA M 00:37:27
6 UNICA M 00:37:30
7 UNICA M 00:39:20
8 UNICA M 00:39:34
9 UNICA M 00:39:38
10 UNICA M 00:40:36
11 UNICA M 00:41:28
12 UNICA M 00:41:50
13 UNICA M 00:42:24
14 UNICA M 00:42:44
15 UNICA M 00:43:05
16 UNICA M 00:43:34
17 UNICA M 00:43:59
18 UNICA M 00:44:04
19 UNICA M 00:44:05
20 UNICA M 00:44:12
21 UNICA M 00:44:24
22 UNICA M 00:44:34
23 UNICA M 00:44:35
1 UNICA F 00:44:49
24 UNICA M 00:45:06
25 UNICA M 00:45:30
2 UNICA F 00:45:51
26 UNICA M 00:45:52
27 UNICA M 00:46:59
28 UNICA M 00:47:08
29 UNICA M 00:47:08
30 UNICA M 00:47:08
31 UNICA M 00:47:10
32 UNICA M 00:47:37
33 UNICA M 00:47:45
34 UNICA M 00:47:51
35 UNICA M 00:47:54
36 UNICA M 00:48:17
3 UNICA F 00:48:20
37 UNICA M 00:48:46
38 UNICA M 00:48:47
39 UNICA M 00:49:05
40 UNICA M 00:50:16
41 UNICA M 00:50:18
4 UNICA F 00:50:42
5 UNICA F 00:50:43
42 UNICA M 00:51:07
43 UNICA M 00:51:10
6 UNICA F 00:51:23
44 UNICA M 00:51:31
7 UNICA F 00:51:46
45 UNICA M 00:52:49
8 UNICA F 00:53:40
46 UNICA M 00:53:43
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RITMO

4:19 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:39 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:56 min/km
4:57 min/km
5:04 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:18 min/km
5:20 min/km
5:23 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:34 min/km
5:34 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:41 min/km
5:43 min/km
5:44 min/km
5:52 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:57 min/km
5:58 min/km
5:58 min/km
5:59 min/km
6:02 min/km
6:02 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:08 min/km
6:17 min/km
6:17 min/km
6:20 min/km
6:20 min/km
6:23 min/km
6:23 min/km
6:25 min/km
6:26 min/km
6:28 min/km
6:36 min/km
6:42 min/km
6:42 min/km
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

lll Trail Vista Alegre - Sierra Gorda

NOMBRE

JORGE ANGOSTO TEBAS
FULGENCIO LARIOS ZAPATA
AMADOR SERRANO MARTINEZ
M2 LUISA CHUMILLA TEMPRAN!
JULIAN CHICO NARANJO

JOSE MANUEL ALBURQUERQU
CARMEN GARCIA DE ALCARAZ
GUSTAVO TORRES HERNANDE
ANTONIO MARTINEZ ARIAS
FLORY SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
YOLANDA ALBURQUERQUE B/
MARIA TERESA FERNANDEZ M
MARICARMEN RUIZ MARTINEZ
SONSOLES TERRY DIAZ

FRAN JUAREZ TOLOSA
CLEMENTE HERNANDEZ CARM
Carmen LOpez SAnchez

PILAR SAURA CEREZUELA
PALOMA PEREZ GALINDO
PALOMA GARCIA BUENO
FRANCISCO MORENO MERON(
OLGA MARIA SAURA SAURA
ALMUDENA MARTINEZ FERNAM
Narciso Jose Campillo Furio
VIRGINIA GARCIA GOMEZ
JAVIER NADAL CABALLERO
LEANDRO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
MARIANO GONZALEZ SANMAR'
BEATRIZ MARIN ROBLES
IRENE SANCHEZ GARRIDO
DOLORES SANCHEZ GARRIDO
Esther Martinez Gracia

MARISOL MORENO ANGOSTO
CARMEN LAENCINA

LORENA ASENSIO

SOLEDAD MURCIA

MARIA GARCIA HERNANDEZ
RUBEN MANUEL PERONA CAJ#
ANTONIO ALARCON COSTA
Jesus David Velez Rodriguez
ANA MARTINEZ OLMO
CARMEN MARIN MARTINEZ
JUANI MARTINEZ SEGURA
BEATRIZ AVILES FERNANDEZ
PAQUI SANCHEZ GARCIA
ENCARNI SANCHEZ REBOLLO
DANIEL MARTINEZ SAURA
EUGENIA CASTILLO SANCHEZ
MARIA ANGELES SANCHEZ DE|
Manuela Sanchez Munar

MARIA JOSE CALONGE CERVA
ANTONIO MEDRANO MARTINE:
MARIANO CONESA RUIZ

LUIS FERNANDEZ PUGA

DORSAL

408
455
511
422
421
403
431
518
465
500
404
426
491
515
452
447
663
509
486
430
478
510
467
38
434
481
501
443
463
498
497
668
477
453
409
480
435
487
401
365
469
462
472
410
496
504
471
420
494
502
416
473
423
427

Clasificacion general

CcLuUB

C.D. RUNTRITON

C.A. LA MANGA

CLUB MARATHON CARTAGENA
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE

TRACK AND FIELD SPORT TEAM
NACO

CLUB DEPORTIVO MANZANICOS
RUNTRITON

C.D. RUNTRITON CARTAGENA
CLUB KAMPAMENTO BASE
PELUQUERIA POLO

MUDOS TRAIL
RUNTRITON
INDEPENDIENTE
VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL
MUDOS TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

JAVIER

CEX CARTAGENA

C. A. TORRE PACHECO

TRACK AND FIELD SPORT TEAM

CAMPAMENTO BASE

CARMEN

NO TENGO

TRACK AND FIELD SPORT TEAM
ALUMBRES SPORT

VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL

MUDOS TRAIL

CLUB VISTA ALEGRE TRAIL

TRACK & FIELD SPORT TEAM
TRACK & FIELD SPORT TEAM
ZANCADAS SOBRE RUEDAS

ZANCADAS SOBRE RUEDAS

ZANCADAS SOBRE RUEDAS
ZANCADAS SOBRE RUEDAS

POS. CATEGORIA T.OFICIAL

47
48
49

9
50
51
10
52
53
11
12
13
14
15
54
55
16
17
18
19
56
20
21
57
22
58
59
60
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
61
62
63
32
33
34
35
36
37
64
38
39
40
41
65
66
67

UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICAF
UNICA F
UNICAF
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICAF
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICAF
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICAF
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA F
UNICA M
UNICA M
UNICA M

Tus clasificaciones en www.lineadesalida.net

Pdgina 2 of 3

8K
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00:54:44
00:55:06
00:55:17
00:55:22
00:55:47
00:55:55
00:56:01
00:56:06
00:56:53
00:57:23
00:57:36
00:57:56
00:58:00
00:58:22
00:59:27
00:59:52
01:02:37
01:02:39
01:02:43
01:02:44
01:03:23
01:04:17
01:04:29
01:05:00
01:06:10
01:06:11
01:06:32
01:06:52
01:07:48
01:08:44
01:08:45
01:09:13
01:09:18

01:
:10:19
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:13:48
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:16:13
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:18:37
01:

01

01

01

01

10:18

10:19
10:52
11:39
12:04
12:04

14:16
14:16
14:38
14:51
14:52

16:14
18:35
18:35
18:36
18:37

18:37

RITMO

6:50 min/km
6:53 min/km
6:54 min/km
6:55 min/km
6:58 min/km
6:59 min/km
7:00 min/km
7:00 min/km
7:06 min/km
7:10 min/km
7:12 min/km
7:14 min/km
7:15 min/km
7:17 min/km
7:25 min/km
7:29 min/km
7:49 min/km
7:49 min/km
7:50 min/km
7:50 min/km
7:55 min/km
8:02 min/km
8:03 min/km
8:07 min/km
8:16 min/km
8:16 min/km
8:19 min/km
8:21 min/km
8:28 min/km
8:35 min/km
8:35 min/km
8:39 min/km
8:39 min/km
8:47 min/km
8:47 min/km
8:47 min/km
8:51 min/km
8:57 min/km
9:00 min/km
9:00 min/km
9:13 min/km
9:17 min/km
9:17 min/km
9:19 min/km
9:21 min/km
9:21 min/km
9:31 min/km
9:31 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:49 min/km
9:49 min/km
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Clasificacion general

POS NOMBRE DORSAL CLUB POS. CATEGORIA T.OFICIAL RITMO

109 JUAN JOSE LOPEZ VELASCO 459  MUDOS TRAIL 68 UNICA M 01:19:54 9:59 min/km
110 MARIA ESTHER SAURA CEREZ 508 MUDOS TRAIL 42 UNICA F 01:19:55 9:59 min/km
111 ISABEL MARIA BALLESTEROS | 412 CEX 43 UNICAF 01:21:59  10:14 min/km
112 MARIA BEATRIZ SAURA CEREZ 507 MUDOS TRAIL 44 UNICA F 01:25:49  10:43 min/km
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